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TO: Terasen Gas Inc. 
 Registered Intervenors (TGI-ABCT-Phase 1) 
 
 

Re:  Terasen Gas Inc. (“Terasen Gas”) 
Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity 
      for the Residential Unbundling Program      

 

The Regulatory Timetable attached to Order No. G-46-06 has been revised.  The additional items and revised 

dates are identified in bold type in the attached Appendix A. 

 

 Yours truly, 
 
 Original signed by: 
 
 Robert J. Pellatt 
RB/rt 
Attachment 
 
 



  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SIXTH FLOOR, 900 HOWE STREET, BOX 250 
VANCOUVER, B.C.  V6Z 2N3   CANADA 

web site: http://www.bcuc.com 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

APPENDIX A 
to Letter No. L-17-06 

Page 1 of 1 
 
 
 
 

TELEPHONE:  (604)  660-4700 
BC TOLL FREE:  1-800-663-1385 

FACSIMILE:  (604)  660-1102 

 
 

 

 
An Application by Terasen Gas Inc. 

for a Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity 
for the Residential Commodity Unbundling Program 

 
 

 
REVISED 

REGULATORY TIMETABLE 
 
 
 

Action Date 
 

Commission Information Request No. 1 Friday, May 12, 2006 

Registration of Intervenors and Interested Parties Wednesday, May 17, 2006 

Participant Funding/Cost Award Budgets Wednesday, May 17, 2006 

Intervenors Information Request No. 1 Friday, May 19, 2006 

TGI response to Commission Information Request No. 1 Friday, June 2, 2006 

TGI response to Intervenors Information Request No. 1 Friday, June 2, 2006 

Intervenor Evidence Thursday, June 8, 2006 

Other Parties, TGI and BCUC Information Requests on Intervenor Evidence Monday, June 12, 2006 

Commission Staff Draft Issues List Tuesday, June 13, 2006 

Workshop* Thursday, June 15, 2006 

Procedural Conference* Friday, June 16, 2006 

Intervenor Response to Information Request Wednesday, June 21, 2006 

Oral Public Hearing Commences* Tuesday, June 27, 2006 

 
*The Workshop, Procedural Conference and Oral Public Hearing all commence at the Commission’s 

Hearing Room at 9:00 a.m.: 
 12th Floor 
 1125 Howe Street 
 Vancouver, B.C.  

 


